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Nairn’s Gluten Free Oatcakes (8 x 213g)
Plain oatcakes made with oatflakes.

Traded Unit GTIN: 10612322000384   Internal GTIN: 612322000387   Supplier : Nairn's Oatcakes Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 9640

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1987kJ

475kcal
22.8g 9.1g 0.8g 1.62g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1987kJ 475kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1987kJ 

475kCal

Carbohydrates 52.1g

of which sugars 0.8g

Fat 22.8g

of which saturates 9.1g

Fibre 8.4g

Protein 11.2g

Salt 1.62g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. Both our recipe and factory are nut free. We cannot guarantee

that our ingredients are nut free.

Manufactured on equipment that handles milk.

Not suitable if you react to avenin – a protein in oats.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Gluten Free Wholegrain OATS (90%), Sustainable Palm Fruit Oil, Sea Salt, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate).

Supplier's Product Code : 9640

Product Added : 10 August 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 21 October 2022

erudus id : c2740dc2d3df4c6bb482f502578ea540

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
May Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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